
$3,850

31 5TH ST, MIAMI, FL, 33131
https://ritterproperties.com

Chic 2BD/2BA Luxury Apartment with Stunning River & Sunrise
Views in Brickell! Discover your dream home in the heart of
Brickell, This elegant 2-bedroom, 2-bathroom corner apartment
offers the perfect blend of style, comfort, and convenience, just
steps from Brickell City Centre, Financial district, fine dining,
high-end shopping, and vibrant nightlife. Located directly on the
[…]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 1110 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 4 days ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1110 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: BRICKELL ON THE RIVER N
T,BRICKELL ON THE RIVE

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: Envirotek Realty

GarageSpaces: 1 UnitNumber: 2810

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 28

MLS ID: A11790174

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air, Electric Year built: 2006

ArchitecturalStyle: High Rise NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: BRICKELL ON THE RIVER N T Exterior material: CBS Construction

Roof: Concrete Heating: Central, Electric

Parking: No Rv/Boats, No Trucks/Trailers, On-street, Valet

Amenities & Features
Features: Sauna, Walk-In Closet(s) Security Features: Key Card Entry, Building

Security, Lobby Attended, Key/Card Entry
Parking

Spa Features: Community Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Range, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Pool, Exercise Room,
Management On Site, Sauna, Spa/Hot Tub

WindowFeatures: Clear Impact Glass,
Complete Impact Glass, Blinds

ExteriorFeatures: Open Balcony PoolFeatures: Community

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


